

Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended:

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) <b>BOBBIE LEEANN CROSBY</b>		Full Name of Committee <b>Bobbie Crosby City Council district 9</b>	
Type of Report Partial Quarter	Reporting Period: <b>5/9/2019</b>		Number (if assigned)

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
6/22/20	ROSARIO CORTES 2629 E. 36TH ST. TULSA, OK. 74105 SELF EMPLOYED / SAVVI	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$655.00
6/25/20	KNOWLAN RANDZA 3555 S. MADISON AVE TULSA, OK. 74105 FACILITY MGR. / ALL SOULS UNITARIAN	Individual	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$680.00
6/10/20	SHERRY WALLIS PO BOX 1387 PRYOR, OK. 74362 IT PROJECT MGR. / CHAROKEE NATION	Individual	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$705.00
6/10/20	TRACIE SKINNER 3216 S. HUDSON AVE. #23 TULSA, OK. 74135 UNEMPLOYED	Individual	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$730.00
7/8/20	CYNTHIA MABREY 8075 OUTER DR. S. TRAVERSE CITY, MI 49685 UNEMPLOYED	Individual	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$755.00
7/8/20	RIC MUNDZ 124 S. 36TH W. PL. TULSA, OK. 74127 PROFESSOR / OIL	Individual	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$805.00
7/8/20	KATIE PLOHOCKY 330 W. 41ST ST. N. TULSA, OK. 74106 UNEMPLOYED	Individual	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$830.00
7/12/20	DAVID HALL 4640 S. GARY PL. TULSA, OK. 74105 OPS. ASSOCIATE / AIRFLOW SOLUTIONS	Individual	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$855.00
7/16/20	MADLINE LAIZURE 3642 E. 49TH ST. TULSA, OK. 74135 UNEMPLOYED	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$955.00
7/18/20	KENDRA MORGAN 224 N. 43RD W. AVE. TULSA, OK. 74127 CUSTOMER SERVICE / AVIS	Individual	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$980.00
7/29/20	LINDSEY LOOPER 5734 E. 56TH ST. TULSA, OK. 74135 PHARMACIST / WALGREEN'S	Individual	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$1000.00
8/4/20	CATHERINE MILNER 1517 E. 39TH ST. TULSA, OK. 74105 PHYSICIAN / WARREN CLINIC	Individual	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$1050.00

FILED  
CITY OF TULSA

Committee Schedule A  
Version 2015.1

AUG 15 2020

2020-21

A.M. 7:07 P.M.  
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK  
BY. email

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) <b>BOBBIE LEEANN CROSBY</b>		Full Name of Committee <i>Bobbie LeeAnn Crosby for Tulsa City Council District 107</i>	
Type of Report Partial Quarter	Reporting Period: <b>3 quarters</b>		Number (if assigned)

Contributions of \$50 or less	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
5/18/20	ERIK SELBY 420 South Lawton TULSA, OK. 74127 UNEMPLOYED	Individual	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00
5/19/20	DANIELLE McDOWELL 3600 W. EDISON TULSA, OK. 74127 OIL AND GAS / TRANAM	Individual	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$55.00
5/20/20	EMILY MATSON 1009 S. MUSKOGEE ST. SAPULPA, OK. 74066 UNEMPLOYED	Individual	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$80.00
6/13/20	ASHLEY CAMPBELL 108 E. DAVIS AVE SAPULPA, OK. 74066 SELF EMPLOYED / PATRICK'S AUTO	Individual	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$105.00
6/13/20	MEREDITH BARTZ 2607 W. 37TH ST. TULSA, OK. 74107 COUNSELOR / CREEKS	Individual	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$130.00
6/13/20	DANNY BAKER 8243 S. 174TH W. AVE. SAPULPA, OK. 74066 FIREFIGHTER / CITY OF TULSA	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$230.00
6/13/20	NANCY MORAN 111 E. 41ST ST. UNIT #7 TULSA, OK. 74105 NURSE / HEALTH DEPT.	Individual	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$280.00
6/15/20	CARLY GRIFFITH HOFVET 2714 E. 4TH ST. TULSA, OK 74104 ATTORNEY / BEST & SHARP PC	Individual	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$480.00
6/16/20	ROBERT FOUNDS 10938 S. 80TH E. AVE. TULSA, OK. 74133 VP / TULSA DRILLERS	Individual	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$505.00
6/21/20	CYNTHIA MABREY 8075 OUTER PR. S. TRAVERSE CITY, MI. 49685 UNEMPLOYED	Individual	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$530.00
6/22/20	CLARKE LEWIS 1414 E. 39TH ST. #124 TULSA, OK. 74105 TEACHER / TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS	Individual	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$555.00

2020-21

AUG 15 2020  
A.M. 7:07 P.M.  
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK  
BY Email

Committee Schedule A  
Version 2015.1